Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
ARK-2231R
 � Intel® E3845 Quad Core 1.91 GHz SoC
 � Stackable extension design, option extension kit for applications
 � DC 24V EN50155 S2/C1 compliant, DC 48/72/110V options
 � -40 ~ 70 °C wide temperature support with EN50155 TX compliant
 � Solid connection for LAN/USB/Audio/COM and power input

Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R100E 8 x GbE PoE M12 X-coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
Specifications
General
PoE 8 x 10/100 Base T(X) PoE+, 802.3at compliant, Total: 60W
PoE Connector M12 D-coded, 4PIN
Drive bay 1 x Removable 2.5” drive bay
Power Consumption 75W (Max)
Mechanical
Dimension 260 x 26.5 x 140
Environment
Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R104E 8 x 10/100 Mbps PoE M12 D-Coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
Note: When installing PoE extension modules with ARK-2231R, addtional power boards and cables
are required to sustain sufficient power input. Please contact us for ordering details if you have any
inquiries on AMK-R10XE series.
Specifications
General
PoE 4 x 10/100/1000Base T(X) PoE+, 802.3at compliant, Total: 60W
PoE Connector M12 X-coded, 8PIN
Drive bay 1 x Removable 2.5" drive bay
Power Consumption 75W (Max)
Mechanical
Dimension 260 x 26.5 x 160.2
Environment
Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R101E 4 x GbE PoE M12 X-coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
Specifications
General
PoE 4 x 10/100 Base T(X) PoE+, 802.3at compliant, Total: 60W
PoE Connector M12 D-coded, 4PIN
Drive bay 1 x Removable 2.5” drive bay
Power Consumption 75W (Max)
Mechanical
Dimension 260 x 26.5 x 140
Environment
Operating temperature -40 ~ 70 °C, EN50155 TX
Shock/Vibration IEC61373 Category1, Class B
Ordering Information
P/N Description
AMK-R105E 4 x 10/100 Mbps PoE M12 D-Coded, 1 x removable 2.5" drive bay
ARK-2231R+AMK-R100E
Extra 8 x GbE PoE + removable 2.5" drive bay
ARK-2231R+AMK-R104E
Extra 8 x 10/100 Mbps PoE + removable 2.5" drive bay